Kings Walden Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

29 April 2023 (2022-2023)

Asset
Description

Highways
Bench
Bench
Bus Shelter
Bus Shelter
Bus Shelter
CCTV
Road Sign

Street Furniture: Litter Bins

Parks

Bench

Bench

Breachwood Green recreation gr
Breachwood Green Youth Hut
Fencing

Ley Green recreation ground
MUGA

Play Equipment

Projects

Defibrillator
Defibrillator
Noticeboard

Projector and Screen

Date Acquired

2017
2019

2015
24/01/2023
2001 on

March 2022
March 2022

1990

2019

25 May 2006
2001 on
2001 on

2020
2018
27/09/2022
22/07/2022

Purchase Value

Current Value

270.00 500.00
470.00 500.00
3,000.00 8,000.00
3,000.00 8,000.00
3,000.00 8,000.00
2,000.00 3,500.00
564.00 564.00
10,153.00 11,785.00
22,457.00 40,849.00
250.00 250.00
250.00 250.00
79,360.00 124,114.00
13,000.00 13,000.00
117,794.00 183,805.00
72,740.00 87,260.00
283,394.00 408,679.00
1,722.00 1,722.00
1,248.00 1,248.00
400.00 400.00
2,811.77 2,811.77
6,181.77 6,181.77

Location
IResponsibility

Bus Shelter The Heath
Bus Shelter Oxford Road
Oxford Road, Breachwoc
The Heath , Breachwood
Ley Green

BWG Muga

Entrance to Orchard Way
Various, inc BWG, Ley G

Ley Green

Darley Green

Chapel Road, Breachwoc
Chapel Road, Breachwoc
Breachwood Green play :
Ley Green

The Breachwood Green 1

The Breachwood Green 1

Kings Walden Stores
Breachwood Green Villag
Ley Green (outside Kings

Village Hall, Breachwood
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Estimated Life

50

50

50

50

50

5

25+ years

20

25 years
25+ years
999

50

25

999

20

20

15 years
15 years
25+ years

10

Usage/Capacity Charges

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

CCTV monitoring

No Through Road Sign
Litter

Community Use

Community use

Recreation and play area

Youth Hut and toilets

Security fencing

Recreation and play area  £50 p.a.
Sports

Youth Club

Life saving equipment
Life Saving Equipment
Communication to resident

Village Hall Community Us
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Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility
Youth Hut
Contents 2001 on 4,215.00 7,895.00 The Youth Hut, Chapel R 50 Youth Club
4,215.00 7,895.00
Grand Total: 316,247.77 463,604.77
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