Kings Walden Parish Council **Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments**

				remi investinents			
Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Highways							
Bench	2017	270.00	500.00	Bus Shelter The Heath	50	Bus Shelter	
Bench	2019	470.00	500.00	Bus Shelter Oxford Road	50	Bus Shelter	
Bus Shelter		3,000.00	8,000.00	Oxford Road, Breachwoo	50	Bus Shelter	
Bus Shelter		3,000.00	8,000.00	The Heath , Breachwood	50	Bus Shelter	
Bus Shelter		3,000.00	8,000.00	Ley Green	50	Bus Shelter	
CCTV	2015	2,000.00	3,500.00	BWG Muga	5	CCTV monitoring	
Road Sign	24/01/2023	564.00	564.00	Entrance to Orchard Way	25+ years	No Through Road Sign	
Street Furniture: Litter Bins	2001 on	10,153.00	11,785.00	Various, inc BWG, Ley G	20	Litter	
		22,457.00	40,849.00				
Parks							
Bench	March 2022	250.00	250.00	Ley Green	25 years	Community Use	
Bench	March 2022	250.00	250.00	Darley Green	25+ years	Community use	
Breachwood Green recreation gr				Chapel Road, Breachwoo	999	Recreation and play area	
Breachwood Green Youth Hut	1990	79,360.00	124,114.00	Chapel Road, Breachwoo	50	Youth Hut and toilets	
Fencing	2019	13,000.00	13,000.00	Breachwood Green play	25	Security fencing	
Ley Green recreation ground	25 May 2006			Ley Green	999	Recreation and play area	£50 p.a.
MUGA	2001 on	117,794.00	183,805.00	The Breachwood Green r	20	Sports	
Play Equipment	2001 on	72,740.00	87,260.00	The Breachwood Green r	20	Youth Club	
		283,394.00	408,679.00				
Projects							
Defibrillator	2020	1,722.00	1,722.00	Kings Walden Stores	15 years	Life saving equipment	
Defibrillator	2018	1,248.00	1,248.00	Breachwood Green Villag	15 years	Life Saving Equipment	
Noticeboard	27/09/2022	400.00	400.00	Ley Green (outside Kings	25+ years	Communication to resider	t
Projector and Screen	22/07/2022	2,811.77	2,811.77	Village Hall, Breachwood	10	Village Hall Community U	S
		6,181.77	6,181.77				

Kings Walden Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	
Youth Hut								
Contents	2001 on	4,215.00	7,895.00	The Youth Hut, Chapel R	50	Youth Club		
		4,215.00	7,895.00					
Grand Total:		316,247.77	463,604.77					